@ Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020
Result of Group 2 test 3

Pos Nbr

Name
Entrant

Vastkustloppet 2020.

FMK

Car
City / Club

Laps

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

16 - 19 July 2020

Fastest In Gap

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

2nd time

1 3

10 88

11 55

12 92

13 28

14 15

15 81

16 90

17 73

18 69

Olle Erixon (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Mikael Dalin (SWE)

Oscar Lindberg (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Niklas Svensson (SWE)

Jonas Andersson (SWE)

Johan Tensmyr (SWE)

Mark Bannon (SWE)

Stefan Nilsson (SWE)

Johan Hedstrom (SWE)

Niklas Lindberg (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Anders Vikstrom (SWE)

Royne EIm (SWE)

Linus Oscarsson (SWE)

Peter Eklund (SWE)

Dennis Henriksson (SWE)

Mikael Johansson (SWE)

Eric Edin (SWE)

Dennis Jurlestam (SWE)

Ford 34 Sedan
Orebro
Katrineholm MK
Cheva 34 sedan
Goteborg

FMK

Ford 34 Sedan
Vintrosa

Technis MC

Ford 34 Sedan
Storfors

Storfors MK

Ford 34 Sedan
Frovi

KMF

Cheva 37 Sedan
Kumla

KMF

Ford 34 Sedan
Fellingsbro

KMF

Cheva 34 sedan
Tomelilla

HMS

Ford 34 Coupé
Linkoping

MX5 Racing Club
Cheva 37 Coupe
Vintrosa

Teknis MC

Ford 37 sedan
Stockholm

KAK

Cheva 34 coupé
Link6ping
Linképing MS
Ford 34 Sedan
Boras

Skene MS

Ford 34 Sedan
Carlsborg
Carlsborg Ic racing
Ford 34 Sedan
Akersberga

SSK

Ford 34 Sedan
Koéping

Kolsva MS

Ford 34 Sedan
Osterskar

KAK

Cheva 37 Sedan

Akersberga
SSK

12

10

12

11

11

13

12

12

11

12

12

11

12

52.155 7

52.419 3 0264

52.453 7 0298

52.645 4 0490

53.007 2 0.852

53.239 2 1.084

53.334 5 1179

53.415 9 1260

53.504 3 1.349

53.527 3 1372

53.652 3 1497

53.666 10 1511

53.680 4 1525

53.709 3 1554

53.727 7 1572

53.780 3 1625

53.793 9 1638

54.285 5 2.130

52.204

52.724

52.669

52.657

53.303

53.601

53.424

53.874

53.609

53.785

53.862

54.202

54.005

53.957

53.832

53.866

54.144

54.525

Fastest time: 52.155 inlap 7 by nbr. 3 : Olle Erixon (Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 18-07-2020 - 12:38

Tadingsledare

Domare

Ulf Sanell

Timekeeper

Mikael Karlstedt

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Valeryd Legends Cup 2020

Result of Group 2 test 3

Name
Pos Nbr Entrant

Vastkustloppet 2020.

FMK

Car
City / Club Laps

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

16 - 19 July 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest In Gap 2nd time

19 16 Anders Henriksson (SWE)

20 79 Fredrik Gustavsson (SWE)

21 58 Dennis Oscarsson (SWE)

22 76 Bjorn Andersson (SWE)

23 87 Emil Engstrom (SWE)

24 94 Linus Karlsson (SWE)

25 70 Johnny Bondesson (SWE)

26 13 Patrik Wahren (SWE)

27 64 Anders Holm (SWE)

28 65 Peter Bondesson (SWE)

29 74 Jan-Erik Sjoberg (SWE)

INGEN TRANSPONDER PA #86

Ford 34 Sedan 9
Lidingd

SSK

Cheva 37 Sedan 12
Frovi

SMK O rebro

Ford 34 Sedan 12
Kinnarumma

Skdvde MK

Ford 34 Sedan 12
Torshalla

Eskils tuna MK

Ford 34 Coupé 11
Orebro

KMF

Ford 34 Sedan 12
Myres j0

Skogs dkama

Ford 37 sedan 11
Osby

HMS

Ford 34 Coupé 12
Hedared

Toarps MK

Cheva 34 Coupé 11
Fins pang

KMF

Cheva 37 Sedan 10
Lénsboda

Ford 34 Sedan 11

Tyres6
KAK

54.313 8 2158 54.665

54.463 6 2308 55.491

54.683 4 2528 54.706

54.821 6 2666 55.271

54.932 11 2777 55.001

55.055 9 2900 55.382

55.442 8 3287 55.702

55.674 12 3519 55.902

56.547 11 4392 57.202

57.376 5 5221 58.123

59.466 3 7311 59.540

Fastest time: 52.155 inlap 7 by nbr. 3 : Olle Erixon (Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 18-07-2020 - 12:38

Tadingsledare

Ulf Sanell

Domare

Mikael Karlstedt

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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